Features
EDS-828 Series
Features
High Performance Network Switching Technology
Static routing, RIP V1/V2 to move data and information
across networks
Redundant Gigabit Ethernet Ring and RSTP/STP (IEEE802.1W/D)
IGMP Snooping and GMRP for filtering multicast traffic from

1
Industrial Ethernet Switches
Ordering Information
Modular Managed Layer 3 Switch System, EDS-82810G
Modular Managed Layer 3 Switch System with 6 slots for 4-port 100 Mbps modules, and 2 slots for 2-port Gbps modules, for a total of 24+4G ports.
Fast Ethernet Modules for EDS-828, IM Series
Ordering Code
Definition
Number of Ports Copper/Fiber Ports FO Connector Number of Remaining Ports Type of Remaining Ports
4: Four ports
2: Two ports
1: One port
TX: 10/100BaseT(X) port
M: Multi mode,
100BaseFX port
S: Single mode, 100BaseFX
port, 40 km
L: Single mode, 100BaseFX
port, 80 km
SC: SC connector
ST: ST connector
- : None
2: Two ports
3: Three ports
TX: 10/100BaseT(X) port
Available Models Standard:
 IM-4TX
 IM-4MSC
 IM-4MST
 IM-2MSC/2TX
 IM-2MST/2TX
•
•
•
•
•
 IM-4SSC
 IM-2SSC/2TX
•
•
Long-Haul (80 km):
 IM-1LSC/3TX•
Ordering Code
Definition
Number of Ports Copper/Fiber Ports
2: two copper or fiber ports TX: 10/100/1000BaseT(X) port
SFP: 1000BaseSX/LX/LHX/ZX port
Available Models Standard:
 IM-2GTX
 IM-2GSFP
•
•
* IM-2GSFP Gigabit Ethernet Module supports two SFP slots. See page 1-25 to select the SFP-1G series Gigabit Ethernet
Modules for your application.
IM-AGBBB
IM-ABBCC/DEE
ABC-01: Industrial RS-232, RJ45-based, Automatic Backup Configurator
DR-4524: 45W/2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply, 85 to 264 VAC input
DR-75-24: 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply, 85 to 264 VAC input
DR-120-24: 120W/5A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply, 88 to 132 VAC/176 to 264 VAC input by switch
EDS-SNMP OPC Server Pro: CD with EDS-SNMP OPC Server Software and Manual
WK-32: Wall Mounting Kit for EDS-800/700 series
•
•